
Western Michigan University

AED Information

Location Site of unit Serial # Batt (in) Batt (out) Pad 1 Pad 2 Ped. Pad BBP training CPR training Coordinator Phone E-mail Inspection

Admin. Building

Main level behind 

reception desk and 

room 2210 Laura Weber 387-4825 laura.weber@wmich.edu 12/7/2015

0804125668 Jul-14 Jan-18 Mar-17 Admissions 2nd floor 3/16/2015 6/5/2014

Athletics 7/22/2015 Apr-15 Arno Rheinberger 387-8652 arno.rheinberger@wmich.edu 12/15/2015

   Mobile units 702068654 Dec-12 Mar-16 Mar.2016 Waldo mobile

1112890692 Mar. 2016 Jan. 2017 Mar.2016 Seelye mobile 732-921-6789 ©

1002074054 Mar-16 Jan-22 Feb.2018 Read mobile

   Seelye
1st floor near 

bathrooms 0303089479(m) Mar-16 Dec. 2020 Mar.2016 

   Read
1st floor near main 

entrance               1002074064(m)   Feb.20142/1/2014 11/1/2018 Dec.2018

   Waldo
1st floor outside of 

weight room in hallway 1012890413 6/1/2019 6/1/2019 M-16

Aviation 7/9/2015 8/18/2014 Russ Kavalhuna 2699649336 (w) "Russell Kavalhuna" <russell.kavalhuna@wmich.edu>12/9/2015

Maintenance East wall 0804125703 Oct. 2017 12/2020 M-16 M-17 2693775031 ©

Dispatch Inside door to right 0804125805 7/2013 1/2018 M-16 M-17

S Hangar South wall 0904128577 7/2014 1/2018 M-16 1-May

Bernhard
Main stairwell between 

1st-2nd floor 303089249 Mar.2016 Aug.2020 Mar. 2016 Mar. 2017 12/1/2015 Sep-15 Mitch Beare 387-4860 mitchell.beare@wmich.edu 12/7/2015

Coll. Of HHS 8/19/2015 8/14/2014 Mandy Cox 387-7367 mandy.cox@wmich.edu 12/14/2015

Across from room 4057 0804126925 Jun. 2015 Mar. 2020 F-18 Rm 4057

1st floor info desk 603095326 Oct. 2015 Mar-20 F-18 1st floor info desk

Dalton 1st floor main lobby 804127077 Nov. 2015 Sept. 2017 Mar.2017 Jan. 2017 2/6/2015

Bradlie Forward

Scott Irelan 

269-387-5810

bradlie.l.forward@wmich.edu 12/9/2015

Engineering Dec. 2015 Chuck Overberger 276-3287 chuck.overberger@wmich.edu 12/18/2015

    RM E-233 2nd floor east wing 0605156732 Mar. 2016 Dec.2020 M-16 Feb.2018 269-806-0334

       RM   C-207 2nd floor west wing 303089168 Jan. 2015 Jan. 2018 May-16 Feb.2018

Fetzer
Coat room behind 

reception 303089233 Feb.2014 Jan.2018 Feb-18 2/23/2015 Connie Peruchetti 387-5034 connie.Peruchietti@wmich.edu 12/14/2015

Gilmore House East entry way 306189490 Sept.2012Jan.2018 May-16 Mar-17 9/26/2013 Jazmine King 517-648-4280 pres-gh-manager@wmich.edu 12/4/2015

G.R. Beltline 1111891565 Oct.2018 Jun.2019 Feb-18 No alarm 7/22/2015 May-12 Joe Wilson 616-742-5041 joe.wilson@wmich.edu 12/17/2015

G.R. Downt 2nd floor by elevator 512890303 Oct.2018 Jun.2019 Feb-18 Alarm 7/22/2015 Joe Wilson 616-742-5041 joe.wilson@wmich.edu 12/17/2015

Hyperlab- Rec CtrRm 1050 by restroom A06C-02367 SEP.2017 Sept.2017 JUN. 2016 9/1/2015 9/6/2013 Yuanlong Liu 387-2674 yuanlong.liu@wmich.edu 12/11/2015

Kendall B.C. Right of entry door 808284062 Oct.2015 Sept.2019 Mar. 2017 Tamara Morgan 269-934-2793 tamara.morgan@wmich.edu 12/9/2015

Lawson 9/3/2015 9/10/2015 Kyle Oberhill 387-2550 kyle.j.oberhill@wmich.edu 12/22/2015

   Pool
Lower level by pool 

deck Rm 1060 701038378 Feb.2014 Sept.2017 May-16 Feb.2018 Jun.2016

   Ice Rink 1st floor by rm 1060 1006210436 Dec.2012 Sept.2017 May-16 Feb.2018 Jun.2016

Miller
Main level atrium by 

restrooms 701038366 Apr.2014  Aug.2020Mar.2016 Mar.2017 9/9/2015 9/21/2015 Shannon Rininger 387-2320 shannon.rininger@wmich.edu 12/8/2015

PaperCoater Outside of office in back 506195154 Aug.2012 Nov.2016 May-17 7/8/2015 Jeff Layne 276-3534 jeff.layne@wmich.edu 12/8/2015

PowerPlant
Hallway of main 

entrance 605156642 Nov.2015 Jun.2019 Mar. 2016 11/17/2015 Nov-13 Tara Tresh 387-8655 tara.tresh@wmich.edu 12/10/2015

PublicSafety Nov.2014 3/17/2015 8/23/2015 Matthew Page 387-5555 matthew.page@wmich.edu 12/15/2015

1 701038706 Mar. 2016 Dec.2020 Feb-18 Mar-17

2 100207429 Feb. 2018 Dec.2020 Feb-18 Feb.2018

3 701038618 Nov-16 Dec-20 Feb-18 Feb.2018

4 701038703 Mar.2016 Sept. 2019 Feb-18 Feb.2018

5 701038668 Nov-15 Dec-19 Feb-18 Feb.2018

6 205001000 Mar.1016 May-20 Feb.2018 Feb.2018

7 701038629 Nov.2015 May-20 Feb-18 Feb.2018

    ? -701038776

Sangren 2nd floor near elevator 804126933 Aug.2015 May-20 Mar. 2017 3/11/2015 3/27/2015 Amy Burns 387-2966 amy.burns@wmich.edu 12/9/2015

Schneider
Rm 2010 across from 

elevator 910800191 Dec.2018 Feb.2019 Mar. 2017 3/13/2015 6/20/2014 Kayla Duff 387-5084 kayla.duff@wmich.edu 12/10/2015

Shaw 2nd floor hallway 1103105144 Nov.2014 Mar.2016 May-16 May-16 11/5/2012 5/21/2013 Cheryl Bauman-Bruey 387-3912 cheryl.bruey@wmich.edu 12/11/2015

SHC
Nursing station main 

floor 1002074114 Apr.2014 Jan.2018 May.2016 May-15 3/27/2015 Michael Shelden 387-4636 michael.shelden@wmich.edu 12/14/2015
Sports Medicine, 

exercise area 506194843 Mar.2016 Dec.2020 Feb-18

Student Rec. 2nd floor reception desk 701038704 Apr.2014 May-20 Mar.2016 9/2/2015 9/18/2015 Darin Leigh 387-3772 darin.leigh@wmich.edu 12/11/2015

Waldo Lib.
1st floor circulation 

desk 303089162 Feb.2013 Sept.2017 Feb-18 Feb-18 6/18/2015 10/15/2015 Regina Buckner 387-5204 regina.buckner@wmich.edu 12/14/2015

West Hills Main floor @ elevator 701038404 Nov.2016 Dec.2020 May-16 Jun.2016 1/13/2016 Oct-15 Chad W. Ward 387-0415 chad.ward@wmich.edu 12/10/2015

Wood
Main entrance, Rm 

2708, 2nd floor 910800197 Dec.2018 Feb.2019 Jul.2015 Mar-17 Apr-14 Jun-14 Amber L. Hutson 387-4118 amber.l. hutson@wmich.edu 12/4/2015

Hyper-Lab Heart Start HS-1

Spare machine Dr. Shelden's office 0701038692 Aug. 2018 5/1/2016 5/1/2016
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